
Hallstaviks Psk   Roslagsderbyt 2014

Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Res mätKlubb

Roslagsderbyt 20142014-11-22

Colt

Georg Wallinder 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 91 0ESS1

Anders Johansson 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 91 0SAF (Hallstavik)2

Sam Skogh 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 77 6 4 89 0Hallstaviks Psk3

Lennart 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 88 0Hallstaviks Psk4

Erik Sörell 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 88 0Hallstaviks Psk5

Lasse Nilsson 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 87 0Närtuna Gottröra6

Mikael Karlsson 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 83 0Närtuna Gottröra7

Kjell Norberg 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 0 83 0Hallstaviks Psk8

Klas Kindberg 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 76 0Närtuna Gottröra9

Paul Mardonovich 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 76 0Närtuna Gottröra10

Lars Beiner 9 9 8 6 5 5 4 3 1 9 0 0 0 59 0Närtuna Gottröra11

Cominazzo

Lasse Nilsson 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 87 0Närtuna Gottröra1

Rolf Enqvist 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 87 0Närtuna Gottröra2

Gert Söderberg 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 5 5 5 4 4 0 77 0Hallstaviks Psk3

Sam Skogh 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 3 1 75 0Hallstaviks Psk4

Erik Sörell 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 0 72 0Hallstaviks Psk5

Kuchenreuter

Mikael Lundberg 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93 0Hallstaviks Psk1

Lasse Nilsson 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 92 0Närtuna Gottröra2

Rolf Enqvist 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 90 0Närtuna Gottröra3

Mikael Karlsson 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 90 0Närtuna Gottröra4

Lennart Eriksson 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 84 0Hallstaviks Psk5

Erik Sörell 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 81 0Hallstaviks Psk6

Samskogh 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 79 0Hallstaviks Psk7

Paul Mardonovich 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 0 66 0Närtuna Gottröra8

Thor-Björn Karlsson 9 8 7 7 5 5 4 3 3 2 1 1 0 53 0Närtuna Gottröra9
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Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Res mätKlubb

Mariette

Anders Johansson 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 93 0SAF(Hallstavik)1

Roland Sisask 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 92 0Hallstaviks Psk2

Lennart Eriksson 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 91 0Hallstaviks Psk3

Kjell Norberg 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 88 0Hallstaviks Psk4

Georg Wallinder 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 88 0ESS5

Erik Sörell 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 1 0 87 0Hallstaviks Psk6

Mikael Lundberg 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 87 0Hallstaviks Psk7

Paul Mardonovich 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 4 4 86 0Närtuna Gottröra8

Rolf Enqvist 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 2 84 0Närtuna Gottröra9

Mikael Karlsson 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 3 83 0Närtuna Gottröra10

Lasse Nilsson 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 82 0Närtuna Gottröra11

Kenneth Johansson 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 81 0Närtuna Gottröra12

Gert Söderberg 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 74 0Hallstaviks Psk13

Lars Beiner 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 0 0 0 70 0Närtuna Gottröra14

Ruger

Georg Wallinder 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 84 0ESS1

Klas Kindberg 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 3 73 0Närtuna Gottröra2

Lars Beiner 9 8 8 7 7 6 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 51 0Närtuna Gottröra3

Smith&Wesson

Erik Sörell 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 90 0Hallstaviks Psk1

Lasse Nilsson 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 88 0Närtuna Gottröra2

Kjell Norberg 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 3 87 0Hallstaviks Psk3

Mikael Karlsson 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 0Närtuna Gottröra4

Anders Johansson 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 81 0SAF(Hallstavik)5

Roland Sisask 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 79 0Hallstaviks Psk6

Georg Wallinder 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 0 79 0ESS7

Kenneth Johansson 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 4 70 0Närtuna Gottröra8

Thor-Björn Karlsson 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 2 68 0Närtuna Gottröra9

Gert Söderberg 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 2 0 58 0Hallstaviks Psk10

Paul Mardonovich 10 7 7 7 5 5 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 50 0Närtuna Gottröra11

Vetterli

Thor-Björn Karlsson 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 0 0 0 91 0Närtuna Gottröra1

Rolf Enqvist 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 0 0 89 0Närtuna Gottröra2

den 23 november 2014 Sida 2 of 2


